
Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAG-03243 PUJA BHOWMIK Bengali English Education General 60.20

3 UG22-BAH-12430 BIDHYUT DAS Bengali English History General 61.60

4 UG22-BAH-14912 BASANA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 52.80

5 UG22-BAG-17330 PRAFULLA REANG Bengali Education Political science General 52.20

6 UG22-BAG-07272 ABHIJIT BHOWMIK Bengali Political science Education General 50.40

7 UG22-BAG-21820 RUMPA DAS Bengali Education English General 76.20

8 UG22-BAG-01684 MANISHA DEBNATH Bengali Education Political science General 72.20

9 UG22-BAG-22511 SARNASHREE DEY Bengali Education History General 71.60

10 UG22-BAG-01814 RITIKA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 69.20

11 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

12 UG22-BAG-16348 URPITA DAS Bengali Education History General 67.80

13 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

14 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20

15 UG22-BAG-17535 MADHUMITA SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 64.00

16 UG22-BAG-05240 KHANI RONG REANG Bengali Political science Education General 63.80

17 UG22-BAG-06289 DHANANJOY TRIPURA Bengali History Education General 63.40

18 UG22-BAG-05905 BISHAL SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 63.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

19 UG22-BAG-05326 RUBI DAS Bengali Education Political science General 62.80

20 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40

21 UG22-BAG-23266 BHUMIRAM REANG Bengali Political science History General 62.20

22 UG22-BAG-27617 TANIA SARKAR Bengali History Education General 62.00

23 UG22-BAG-11329 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Political science General 61.80

24 UG22-BAG-08750 RAHUL JAMATIA Bengali English History General 61.20

25 UG22-BAG-23872 SUJAN TRIPURA Bengali Political science History General 61.00

26 UG22-BAG-14085 ANIKESH DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.60

27 UG22-BAG-15481 DURJOY DEY Bengali Education History General 60.60

28 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

29 UG22-BAG-00658 RABINA CHAKMA Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

30 UG22-BAG-18254 SURESH PAUL Bengali Education Political science General 60.00

31 UG22-BAG-09399 PRITAM DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

32 UG22-BAG-22852 PRIYAM GHOSH Bengali English Education General 59.80

33 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60

34 UG22-BAG-09069 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Political science General 58.80

35 UG22-BAG-23247 RIPAN DAS Bengali Political science History General 58.40

36 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

37 UG22-BAG-05699 EMAN CHAKMA Bengali Education Political science General 58.20

38 UG22-BAG-16156 KAMAL KETU CHAKMA Bengali Education History General 58.20

39 UG22-BAG-17124 NIHA REANG Bengali History Education General 58.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

40 UG22-BAG-22515 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 57.80

41 UG22-BAG-27090 KRISHNA HARI MOLSOM Bengali History Political science General 57.60

42 UG22-BAG-08694 ANANDA JAMATIA Bengali History Political science General 57.40

43 UG22-BAG-06517 LAXMI DAS Bengali History Political science General 57.00

44 UG22-BAG-08944 SANDIP BISWAS Bengali Education History General 56.60

45 UG22-BAG-07100 SUPARNA DATTA Bengali Political science History General 56.60

46 UG22-BAG-25972 SUSMITA SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 56.60

47 UG22-BAG-08793 JOY NAMA Bengali History Education General 56.60

48 UG22-BAG-06204 PURNIMA DEBNATH Bengali History Political science General 56.40

49 UG22-BAG-06956 JEET DAS Bengali History Political science General 56.20

50 UG22-BAG-20115 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 56.00

51 UG22-BAG-22828 TANISHA CHOWDHURY Bengali Political science History General 56.00

52 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

53 UG22-BAG-24397 PURANJIT DAS Bengali Education History General 55.80

54 UG22-BAG-25361 TARPANA CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 55.60

55 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40

56 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20

57 UG22-BAG-15346 SINDHIYA CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 55.20

58 UG22-BAG-15984 ROHAN MIAH Bengali History Education General 55.00

59 UG22-BAG-09188 BAPAN PUAL Bengali History Education General 54.80

60 UG22-BAG-20809 MINA BEGAM Bengali Education Political science General 54.80
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

61 UG22-BAG-24349 SAGAR DAS Bengali Political science History General 54.80

62 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

63 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

64 UG22-BAG-25565 AMIT DAS Bengali Education Political science General 54.20

65 UG22-BAG-11967 AKASH DAS Bengali History Education General 54.00

66 UG22-BAG-24646 SANGRAM BISWAS Bengali Political science History General 54.00

67 UG22-BAG-09431 SANJIB SUTRADHAR Bengali History Education General 53.80

68 UG22-BAG-24140 DIPU HALDAR Bengali History Political science General 53.80

69 UG22-BAG-07357 PRITAM BHOWMIK Bengali NCC History General 53.80

70 UG22-BAG-09807 BIJOY MAJUMDER Bengali History Political science General 53.40

71 UG22-BAG-21405 TARABATI JAMATIA Bengali Political science History General 53.40

72 UG22-BAG-27878 DWELL CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.40

73 UG22-BAG-24311 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Education General 52.80

74 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

75 UG22-BAG-23068 CHIRANJIT SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 51.80

76 UG22-BAG-16467 SEBAK DAS Bengali Education Political science General 51.80

77 UG22-BAG-18265 ARIJIT SAHA Bengali English Political science General 51.60

78 UG22-BAG-20502 ATAUR RAHAMAN Bengali Political science History General 51.00

79 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

80 UG22-BAG-16152 PRIKASH MAJUMDER Bengali Education History General 50.60

81 UG22-BAG-27670 SRIJOY DAS Bengali History Political science General 50.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

82 UG22-BAG-24129 SACHIN CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 49.80

83 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40

84 UG22-BAG-26148 RIDOY SUTRADHAR Bengali History Political science General 49.40

85 UG22-BAG-24020 SAJU SAHA Bengali History Political science General 48.20

86 UG22-BAG-11704 ANTAR BAIDYA Bengali Education Political science General 47.00

87 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

88 UG22-BAG-21556 SAYAN DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 45.80

89 UG22-BAG-26603 SUSMITA MUJUMDER Bengali Education History General 36.40

90 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40

91 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

92 UG22-BAG-10653 SALEMA BEGAM Education Bengali Political science General 62.40

93 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

94 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

95 UG22-BAG-13435 AKHEE DAS English History Bengali General 69.00

96 UG22-BAH-09384 SUPAN MIA History Bengali Political science General 51.20

97 UG22-BAG-14873 ABDUL RAKESH History Bengali Education General 62.60

98 UG22-BAG-16932 MD MUBER AHMED History Political science Bengali General 60.20

99 UG22-BAG-24891 NOA MOLSOM History Bengali Political science General 59.80

100 UG22-BAG-22722 SANU DAS History Education Bengali General 58.20

101 UG22-BAG-25300 PRASHANTA TRIPURA History Education Bengali General 55.20

102 UG22-BAG-18532 SHAKIL ALI History Bengali Political science General 50.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

103 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

104 UG22-BAG-24597 DIPU CHAKMA Political science Education Bengali General 69.00

105 UG22-BAG-00826 SUJILA CHAKMA Political science Bengali Education General 62.40

106 UG22-BAG-11677 RAJA MANGAL TRIPURA Political science Bengali English General 62.00

107 UG22-BAG-12488 PUNAM ACHARJEE Political science Bengali Education General 61.00

108 UG22-BAG-16064 ALIMULLA MIAH Political science Bengali History General 59.80

109 UG22-BAG-10416 KHANJAN DEVI JAMATIA Political science Bengali Education General 59.20

110 UG22-BAG-00980 RESMI RONG REANG Political science Bengali History General 59.20

111 UG22-BAG-06899 MANASA DAS Political science Education Bengali General 59.00

112 UG22-BAG-11672 SUMAN NOATIA Political science History Bengali General 56.40

113 UG22-BAG-14496 JAHIR UDDIN Political science Bengali History General 56.20

114 UG22-BAG-12008 PURBAJOY REANG Political science History Bengali General 49.20

115 UG22-BAG-07069 PRAKASH DAS Political science Education Bengali General 48.60

116 UG22-BAG-13916 AMIT DAS Political science History Bengali General 47.40
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-03243 PUJA BHOWMIK Bengali English Education General 60.20

2 UG22-BAH-14912 BASANA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 52.80

3 UG22-BAG-17330 PRAFULLA REANG Bengali Education Political science General 52.20

4 UG22-BAG-07272 ABHIJIT BHOWMIK Bengali Political science Education General 50.40

5 UG22-BAG-21820 RUMPA DAS Bengali Education English General 76.20

6 UG22-BAG-01684 MANISHA DEBNATH Bengali Education Political science General 72.20

7 UG22-BAG-22511 SARNASHREE DEY Bengali Education History General 71.60

8 UG22-BAG-01814 RITIKA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 69.20

9 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

10 UG22-BAG-16348 URPITA DAS Bengali Education History General 67.80

11 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

12 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20

13 UG22-BAG-17535 MADHUMITA SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 64.00

14 UG22-BAG-05240 KHANI RONG REANG Bengali Political science Education General 63.80

15 UG22-BAG-06289 DHANANJOY TRIPURA Bengali History Education General 63.40

16 UG22-BAG-05905 BISHAL SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 63.00

17 UG22-BAG-05326 RUBI DAS Bengali Education Political science General 62.80

18 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

19 UG22-BAG-27617 TANIA SARKAR Bengali History Education General 62.00

20 UG22-BAG-15481 DURJOY DEY Bengali Education History General 60.60

21 UG22-BAG-14085 ANIKESH DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.60

22 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

23 UG22-BAG-18254 SURESH PAUL Bengali Education Political science General 60.00

24 UG22-BAG-09399 PRITAM DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

25 UG22-BAG-00658 RABINA CHAKMA Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

26 UG22-BAG-22852 PRIYAM GHOSH Bengali English Education General 59.80

27 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60

28 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

29 UG22-BAG-05699 EMAN CHAKMA Bengali Education Political science General 58.20

30 UG22-BAG-16156 KAMAL KETU CHAKMA Bengali Education History General 58.20

31 UG22-BAG-17124 NIHA REANG Bengali History Education General 58.00

32 UG22-BAG-22515 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 57.80

33 UG22-BAG-08944 SANDIP BISWAS Bengali Education History General 56.60

34 UG22-BAG-08793 JOY NAMA Bengali History Education General 56.60

35 UG22-BAG-20115 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 56.00

36 UG22-BAG-24397 PURANJIT DAS Bengali Education History General 55.80

37 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

38 UG22-BAG-15346 SINDHIYA CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 55.20

39 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

40 UG22-BAG-15984 ROHAN MIAH Bengali History Education General 55.00

41 UG22-BAG-20809 MINA BEGAM Bengali Education Political science General 54.80

42 UG22-BAG-09188 BAPAN PUAL Bengali History Education General 54.80

43 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

44 UG22-BAG-25565 AMIT DAS Bengali Education Political science General 54.20

45 UG22-BAG-11967 AKASH DAS Bengali History Education General 54.00

46 UG22-BAG-09431 SANJIB SUTRADHAR Bengali History Education General 53.80

47 UG22-BAG-27878 DWELL CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.40

48 UG22-BAG-24311 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Education General 52.80

49 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

50 UG22-BAG-16467 SEBAK DAS Bengali Education Political science General 51.80

51 UG22-BAG-16152 PRIKASH MAJUMDER Bengali Education History General 50.60

52 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40

53 UG22-BAG-11704 ANTAR BAIDYA Bengali Education Political science General 47.00

54 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

55 UG22-BAG-21556 SAYAN DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 45.80

56 UG22-BAG-26603 SUSMITA MUJUMDER Bengali Education History General 36.40

57 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

58 UG22-BAH-25069 OSMAN GANI Education History Political science General 52.60

59 UG22-BAG-04329 ASMITA TRIPURA Education Political science History General 72.20

60 UG22-BAG-10248 HEMALI TRIPURA Education Political science History General 68.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

61 UG22-BAG-10653 SALEMA BEGAM Education Bengali Political science General 62.40

62 UG22-BAH-26298 DEEP DEY Education History Political science General 58.60

63 UG22-BAG-10208 ABUL KALAM Education Political science History General 57.60

64 UG22-BAG-12560 SUMAN CHAKMA Education Political science History General 57.60

65 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

66 UG22-BAG-27892 JUYEL AKTAR Education Political science History General 50.20

67 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

68 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

69 UG22-BAG-24011 PRITAM DEBNATH English Political science Education General 55.80

70 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

71 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

72 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

73 UG22-BAH-13701 MANGAL RANI TRIPURA History Political science Education General 57.20

74 UG22-BAH-04023 JARMA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science Education General 56.40

75 UG22-BAG-14873 ABDUL RAKESH History Bengali Education General 62.60

76 UG22-BAG-24162 PURNIMA BEGAM History Political science Education General 62.00

77 UG22-BAG-05255 ADARSHI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 61.60

78 UG22-BAG-20482 SAGATAM CHAKMA History Political science Education General 60.00

79 UG22-BAG-04460 DIPAN DEBNATH History Education Political science General 59.40

80 UG22-BAG-22722 SANU DAS History Education Bengali General 58.20

81 UG22-BAG-13083 RENUKA REANG History Political science Education General 58.20
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

82 UG22-BAG-19643 PAIKRA MOG History Political science Education General 56.80

83 UG22-BAG-21504 KAJAL REANG History Political science Education General 56.40

84 UG22-BAG-19714 UKRAIJA MOG History Political science Education General 56.40

85 UG22-BAG-01856 JABED HOSSEN History Education Political science General 55.40

86 UG22-BAG-25300 PRASHANTA TRIPURA History Education Bengali General 55.20

87 UG22-BAG-07034 NAYAN MANI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 55.20

88 UG22-BAG-06880 PRIYANKA REANG History Education Political science General 55.00

89 UG22-BAG-06576 SAGARIKA SARKAR History Political science Education General 54.40

90 UG22-BAG-20235 MANCHAL CHAKMA History Political science Education General 53.20

91 UG22-BAG-11345 SUBENDRA REANG History Political science Education General 53.00

92 UG22-BAG-05947 RUPA SUKLA DAS History Education Political science General 52.40

93 UG22-BAG-06220 DIPTI SAHA History Political science Education General 50.40

94 UG22-BAG-15353 RAKESH DAS History Political science Education General 49.80

95 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

96 UG22-BAH-09136 DEVI KANYA JAMATIA Political science History Education General 53.20

97 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40

98 UG22-BAG-24597 DIPU CHAKMA Political science Education Bengali General 69.00

99 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80

100 UG22-BAG-04948 MANJURA REANG Political science History Education General 63.00

101 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

102 UG22-BAG-00826 SUJILA CHAKMA Political science Bengali Education General 62.40
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

103 UG22-BAG-19402 RUPALI MOG Political science History Education General 61.40

104 UG22-BAG-12488 PUNAM ACHARJEE Political science Bengali Education General 61.00

105 UG22-BAG-10853 NAJITA REANG Political science History Education General 60.40

106 UG22-BAG-10416 KHANJAN DEVI JAMATIA Political science Bengali Education General 59.20

107 UG22-BAG-06899 MANASA DAS Political science Education Bengali General 59.00

108 UG22-BAG-05886 JANIYAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 56.20

109 UG22-BAG-19816 ROBEL MIAH Political science History Education General 56.00

110 UG22-BAG-12930 DIPAK DEWAN Political science History Education General 56.00

111 UG22-BAG-20232 MALIN BAHADUR JAMATIA Political science History Education General 55.00

112 UG22-BAG-12255 DIPTANU DAS Political science History Education General 54.00

113 UG22-BAG-19934 ABHIJIT DEBNATH Political science Education History General 51.40

114 UG22-BAG-20009 CHANDRA DEVI JAMATIA Political science History Education General 50.80

115 UG22-BAG-03262 SITA RONG REANG Political science Philosophy Education General 50.80

116 UG22-BAG-09116 SUBANKAR DAS Political science Education History General 50.60

117 UG22-BAG-23864 EKI CHAKMA Political science History Education General 50.20

118 UG22-BAG-07069 PRAKASH DAS Political science Education Bengali General 48.60

119 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAG-03243 PUJA BHOWMIK Bengali English Education General 60.20

3 UG22-BAH-12430 BIDHYUT DAS Bengali English History General 61.60

4 UG22-BAG-21820 RUMPA DAS Bengali Education English General 76.20

5 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

6 UG22-BAG-08750 RAHUL JAMATIA Bengali English History General 61.20

7 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

8 UG22-BAG-22852 PRIYAM GHOSH Bengali English Education General 59.80

9 UG22-BAG-18265 ARIJIT SAHA Bengali English Political science General 51.60

10 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40

11 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

12 UG22-BAG-20301 ANUSHKA DEBBARMA English Political science History General 72.80

13 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

14 UG22-BAG-13435 AKHEE DAS English History Bengali General 69.00

15 UG22-BAG-23813 AMIT MOG English Political science History General 68.80

16 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

17 UG22-BAG-24011 PRITAM DEBNATH English Political science Education General 55.80

18 UG22-BAG-11320 KENDRA LAXMI JAMATIA English History Political science General 55.40
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

19 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

20 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

21 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40

22 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

23 UG22-BAG-11677 RAJA MANGAL TRIPURA Political science Bengali English General 62.00

24 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAH-12430 BIDHYUT DAS Bengali English History General 61.60

2 UG22-BAG-22511 SARNASHREE DEY Bengali Education History General 71.60

3 UG22-BAG-16348 URPITA DAS Bengali Education History General 67.80

4 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

5 UG22-BAG-06289 DHANANJOY TRIPURA Bengali History Education General 63.40

6 UG22-BAG-23266 BHUMIRAM REANG Bengali Political science History General 62.20

7 UG22-BAG-27617 TANIA SARKAR Bengali History Education General 62.00

8 UG22-BAG-11329 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Political science General 61.80

9 UG22-BAG-08750 RAHUL JAMATIA Bengali English History General 61.20

10 UG22-BAG-23872 SUJAN TRIPURA Bengali Political science History General 61.00

11 UG22-BAG-15481 DURJOY DEY Bengali Education History General 60.60

12 UG22-BAG-09069 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Political science General 58.80

13 UG22-BAG-23247 RIPAN DAS Bengali Political science History General 58.40

14 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

15 UG22-BAG-16156 KAMAL KETU CHAKMA Bengali Education History General 58.20

16 UG22-BAG-17124 NIHA REANG Bengali History Education General 58.00

17 UG22-BAG-22515 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 57.80

18 UG22-BAG-27090 KRISHNA HARI MOLSOM Bengali History Political science General 57.60
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

19 UG22-BAG-08694 ANANDA JAMATIA Bengali History Political science General 57.40

20 UG22-BAG-06517 LAXMI DAS Bengali History Political science General 57.00

21 UG22-BAG-25972 SUSMITA SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 56.60

22 UG22-BAG-08793 JOY NAMA Bengali History Education General 56.60

23 UG22-BAG-08944 SANDIP BISWAS Bengali Education History General 56.60

24 UG22-BAG-07100 SUPARNA DATTA Bengali Political science History General 56.60

25 UG22-BAG-06204 PURNIMA DEBNATH Bengali History Political science General 56.40

26 UG22-BAG-06956 JEET DAS Bengali History Political science General 56.20

27 UG22-BAG-22828 TANISHA CHOWDHURY Bengali Political science History General 56.00

28 UG22-BAG-20115 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Education General 56.00

29 UG22-BAG-24397 PURANJIT DAS Bengali Education History General 55.80

30 UG22-BAG-25361 TARPANA CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 55.60

31 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40

32 UG22-BAG-15346 SINDHIYA CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 55.20

33 UG22-BAG-15984 ROHAN MIAH Bengali History Education General 55.00

34 UG22-BAG-09188 BAPAN PUAL Bengali History Education General 54.80

35 UG22-BAG-24349 SAGAR DAS Bengali Political science History General 54.80

36 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

37 UG22-BAG-11967 AKASH DAS Bengali History Education General 54.00

38 UG22-BAG-24646 SANGRAM BISWAS Bengali Political science History General 54.00

39 UG22-BAG-07357 PRITAM BHOWMIK Bengali NCC History General 53.80
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

40 UG22-BAG-09431 SANJIB SUTRADHAR Bengali History Education General 53.80

41 UG22-BAG-24140 DIPU HALDAR Bengali History Political science General 53.80

42 UG22-BAG-09807 BIJOY MAJUMDER Bengali History Political science General 53.40

43 UG22-BAG-21405 TARABATI JAMATIA Bengali Political science History General 53.40

44 UG22-BAG-27878 DWELL CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.40

45 UG22-BAG-24311 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Education General 52.80

46 UG22-BAG-23068 CHIRANJIT SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 51.80

47 UG22-BAG-20502 ATAUR RAHAMAN Bengali Political science History General 51.00

48 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

49 UG22-BAG-16152 PRIKASH MAJUMDER Bengali Education History General 50.60

50 UG22-BAG-27670 SRIJOY DAS Bengali History Political science General 50.00

51 UG22-BAG-24129 SACHIN CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 49.80

52 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40

53 UG22-BAG-26148 RIDOY SUTRADHAR Bengali History Political science General 49.40

54 UG22-BAG-24020 SAJU SAHA Bengali History Political science General 48.20

55 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

56 UG22-BAG-26603 SUSMITA MUJUMDER Bengali Education History General 36.40

57 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

58 UG22-BAH-25069 OSMAN GANI Education History Political science General 52.60

59 UG22-BAG-04329 ASMITA TRIPURA Education Political science History General 72.20

60 UG22-BAG-10248 HEMALI TRIPURA Education Political science History General 68.00
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

61 UG22-BAH-26298 DEEP DEY Education History Political science General 58.60

62 UG22-BAG-10208 ABUL KALAM Education Political science History General 57.60

63 UG22-BAG-12560 SUMAN CHAKMA Education Political science History General 57.60

64 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

65 UG22-BAG-27892 JUYEL AKTAR Education Political science History General 50.20

66 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

67 UG22-BAG-20301 ANUSHKA DEBBARMA English Political science History General 72.80

68 UG22-BAG-13435 AKHEE DAS English History Bengali General 69.00

69 UG22-BAG-23813 AMIT MOG English Political science History General 68.80

70 UG22-BAG-11320 KENDRA LAXMI JAMATIA English History Political science General 55.40

71 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

72 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

73 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

74 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

75 UG22-BAH-13701 MANGAL RANI TRIPURA History Political science Education General 57.20

76 UG22-BAH-04023 JARMA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science Education General 56.40

77 UG22-BAH-09384 SUPAN MIA History Bengali Political science General 51.20

78 UG22-BAG-14873 ABDUL RAKESH History Bengali Education General 62.60

79 UG22-BAG-24162 PURNIMA BEGAM History Political science Education General 62.00

80 UG22-BAG-05255 ADARSHI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 61.60

81 UG22-BAG-16932 MD MUBER AHMED History Political science Bengali General 60.20

 7



Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

82 UG22-BAG-20482 SAGATAM CHAKMA History Political science Education General 60.00

83 UG22-BAG-24891 NOA MOLSOM History Bengali Political science General 59.80

84 UG22-BAG-04460 DIPAN DEBNATH History Education Political science General 59.40

85 UG22-BAG-13083 RENUKA REANG History Political science Education General 58.20

86 UG22-BAG-22722 SANU DAS History Education Bengali General 58.20

87 UG22-BAG-08108 RAJIB KUMAR REANG History Political science Sanskrit General 57.80

88 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

89 UG22-BAG-19643 PAIKRA MOG History Political science Education General 56.80

90 UG22-BAG-19714 UKRAIJA MOG History Political science Education General 56.40

91 UG22-BAG-21504 KAJAL REANG History Political science Education General 56.40

92 UG22-BAG-01856 JABED HOSSEN History Education Political science General 55.40

93 UG22-BAG-07034 NAYAN MANI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 55.20

94 UG22-BAG-25300 PRASHANTA TRIPURA History Education Bengali General 55.20

95 UG22-BAG-06880 PRIYANKA REANG History Education Political science General 55.00

96 UG22-BAG-06576 SAGARIKA SARKAR History Political science Education General 54.40

97 UG22-BAG-20235 MANCHAL CHAKMA History Political science Education General 53.20

98 UG22-BAG-11345 SUBENDRA REANG History Political science Education General 53.00

99 UG22-BAG-05947 RUPA SUKLA DAS History Education Political science General 52.40

100 UG22-BAG-06220 DIPTI SAHA History Political science Education General 50.40

101 UG22-BAG-18532 SHAKIL ALI History Bengali Political science General 50.00

102 UG22-BAG-15353 RAKESH DAS History Political science Education General 49.80
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

103 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

104 UG22-BAH-09136 DEVI KANYA JAMATIA Political science History Education General 53.20

105 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

106 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80

107 UG22-BAG-04948 MANJURA REANG Political science History Education General 63.00

108 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

109 UG22-BAG-19402 RUPALI MOG Political science History Education General 61.40

110 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

111 UG22-BAG-10853 NAJITA REANG Political science History Education General 60.40

112 UG22-BAG-16064 ALIMULLA MIAH Political science Bengali History General 59.80

113 UG22-BAG-00980 RESMI RONG REANG Political science Bengali History General 59.20

114 UG22-BAG-11672 SUMAN NOATIA Political science History Bengali General 56.40

115 UG22-BAG-05886 JANIYAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 56.20

116 UG22-BAG-14496 JAHIR UDDIN Political science Bengali History General 56.20

117 UG22-BAG-12930 DIPAK DEWAN Political science History Education General 56.00

118 UG22-BAG-19816 ROBEL MIAH Political science History Education General 56.00

119 UG22-BAG-20232 MALIN BAHADUR JAMATIA Political science History Education General 55.00

120 UG22-BAG-12255 DIPTANU DAS Political science History Education General 54.00

121 UG22-BAG-27625 UGYA MOG Political science History Philosophy General 53.00

122 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20

123 UG22-BAG-19934 ABHIJIT DEBNATH Political science Education History General 51.40
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

124 UG22-BAG-20009 CHANDRA DEVI JAMATIA Political science History Education General 50.80

125 UG22-BAG-09116 SUBANKAR DAS Political science Education History General 50.60

126 UG22-BAG-23864 EKI CHAKMA Political science History Education General 50.20

127 UG22-BAG-12008 PURBAJOY REANG Political science History Bengali General 49.20

128 UG22-BAG-13916 AMIT DAS Political science History Bengali General 47.40

129 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

2 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

3 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

 1



Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40

2 UG22-BAG-07357 PRITAM BHOWMIK Bengali NCC History General 53.80
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40

2 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40

3 UG22-BAG-27625 UGYA MOG Political science History Philosophy General 53.00

4 UG22-BAG-03262 SITA RONG REANG Political science Philosophy Education General 50.80
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAH-14912 BASANA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 52.80

3 UG22-BAG-17330 PRAFULLA REANG Bengali Education Political science General 52.20

4 UG22-BAG-07272 ABHIJIT BHOWMIK Bengali Political science Education General 50.40

5 UG22-BAG-01684 MANISHA DEBNATH Bengali Education Political science General 72.20

6 UG22-BAG-01814 RITIKA DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 69.20

7 UG22-BAG-17535 MADHUMITA SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 64.00

8 UG22-BAG-05240 KHANI RONG REANG Bengali Political science Education General 63.80

9 UG22-BAG-05905 BISHAL SAHA Bengali Political science Education General 63.00

10 UG22-BAG-05326 RUBI DAS Bengali Education Political science General 62.80

11 UG22-BAG-23266 BHUMIRAM REANG Bengali Political science History General 62.20

12 UG22-BAG-11329 BISHAL DAS Bengali History Political science General 61.80

13 UG22-BAG-23872 SUJAN TRIPURA Bengali Political science History General 61.00

14 UG22-BAG-14085 ANIKESH DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.60

15 UG22-BAG-09399 PRITAM DAS Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

16 UG22-BAG-18254 SURESH PAUL Bengali Education Political science General 60.00

17 UG22-BAG-00658 RABINA CHAKMA Bengali Political science Education General 60.00

18 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

19 UG22-BAG-09069 SANGITA DAS Bengali History Political science General 58.80

20 UG22-BAG-23247 RIPAN DAS Bengali Political science History General 58.40

21 UG22-BAG-05699 EMAN CHAKMA Bengali Education Political science General 58.20

22 UG22-BAG-27090 KRISHNA HARI MOLSOM Bengali History Political science General 57.60

23 UG22-BAG-08694 ANANDA JAMATIA Bengali History Political science General 57.40

24 UG22-BAG-06517 LAXMI DAS Bengali History Political science General 57.00

25 UG22-BAG-07100 SUPARNA DATTA Bengali Political science History General 56.60

26 UG22-BAG-25972 SUSMITA SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 56.60

27 UG22-BAG-06204 PURNIMA DEBNATH Bengali History Political science General 56.40

28 UG22-BAG-06956 JEET DAS Bengali History Political science General 56.20

29 UG22-BAG-22828 TANISHA CHOWDHURY Bengali Political science History General 56.00

30 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

31 UG22-BAG-25361 TARPANA CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 55.60

32 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20

33 UG22-BAG-20809 MINA BEGAM Bengali Education Political science General 54.80

34 UG22-BAG-24349 SAGAR DAS Bengali Political science History General 54.80

35 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

36 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

37 UG22-BAG-25565 AMIT DAS Bengali Education Political science General 54.20

38 UG22-BAG-24646 SANGRAM BISWAS Bengali Political science History General 54.00

39 UG22-BAG-24140 DIPU HALDAR Bengali History Political science General 53.80
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

40 UG22-BAG-21405 TARABATI JAMATIA Bengali Political science History General 53.40

41 UG22-BAG-09807 BIJOY MAJUMDER Bengali History Political science General 53.40

42 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

43 UG22-BAG-23068 CHIRANJIT SARKAR Bengali Political science History General 51.80

44 UG22-BAG-16467 SEBAK DAS Bengali Education Political science General 51.80

45 UG22-BAG-18265 ARIJIT SAHA Bengali English Political science General 51.60

46 UG22-BAG-20502 ATAUR RAHAMAN Bengali Political science History General 51.00

47 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

48 UG22-BAG-27670 SRIJOY DAS Bengali History Political science General 50.00

49 UG22-BAG-24129 SACHIN CHAKMA Bengali Political science History General 49.80

50 UG22-BAG-26148 RIDOY SUTRADHAR Bengali History Political science General 49.40

51 UG22-BAG-24020 SAJU SAHA Bengali History Political science General 48.20

52 UG22-BAG-11704 ANTAR BAIDYA Bengali Education Political science General 47.00

53 UG22-BAG-21556 SAYAN DEBNATH Bengali Political science Education General 45.80

54 UG22-BAH-25069 OSMAN GANI Education History Political science General 52.60

55 UG22-BAG-04329 ASMITA TRIPURA Education Political science History General 72.20

56 UG22-BAG-10248 HEMALI TRIPURA Education Political science History General 68.00

57 UG22-BAG-10653 SALEMA BEGAM Education Bengali Political science General 62.40

58 UG22-BAH-26298 DEEP DEY Education History Political science General 58.60

59 UG22-BAG-10208 ABUL KALAM Education Political science History General 57.60

60 UG22-BAG-12560 SUMAN CHAKMA Education Political science History General 57.60
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

61 UG22-BAG-27892 JUYEL AKTAR Education Political science History General 50.20

62 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

63 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

64 UG22-BAG-20301 ANUSHKA DEBBARMA English Political science History General 72.80

65 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

66 UG22-BAG-23813 AMIT MOG English Political science History General 68.80

67 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

68 UG22-BAG-24011 PRITAM DEBNATH English Political science Education General 55.80

69 UG22-BAG-11320 KENDRA LAXMI JAMATIA English History Political science General 55.40

70 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

71 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

72 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

73 UG22-BAH-13701 MANGAL RANI TRIPURA History Political science Education General 57.20

74 UG22-BAH-04023 JARMA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science Education General 56.40

75 UG22-BAH-09384 SUPAN MIA History Bengali Political science General 51.20

76 UG22-BAG-24162 PURNIMA BEGAM History Political science Education General 62.00

77 UG22-BAG-05255 ADARSHI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 61.60

78 UG22-BAG-16932 MD MUBER AHMED History Political science Bengali General 60.20

79 UG22-BAG-20482 SAGATAM CHAKMA History Political science Education General 60.00

80 UG22-BAG-24891 NOA MOLSOM History Bengali Political science General 59.80

81 UG22-BAG-04460 DIPAN DEBNATH History Education Political science General 59.40
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

82 UG22-BAG-13083 RENUKA REANG History Political science Education General 58.20

83 UG22-BAG-08108 RAJIB KUMAR REANG History Political science Sanskrit General 57.80

84 UG22-BAG-19643 PAIKRA MOG History Political science Education General 56.80

85 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

86 UG22-BAG-19714 UKRAIJA MOG History Political science Education General 56.40

87 UG22-BAG-21504 KAJAL REANG History Political science Education General 56.40

88 UG22-BAG-01856 JABED HOSSEN History Education Political science General 55.40

89 UG22-BAG-07034 NAYAN MANI CHAKMA History Political science Education General 55.20

90 UG22-BAG-06880 PRIYANKA REANG History Education Political science General 55.00

91 UG22-BAG-06576 SAGARIKA SARKAR History Political science Education General 54.40

92 UG22-BAG-20235 MANCHAL CHAKMA History Political science Education General 53.20

93 UG22-BAG-11345 SUBENDRA REANG History Political science Education General 53.00

94 UG22-BAG-05947 RUPA SUKLA DAS History Education Political science General 52.40

95 UG22-BAG-06220 DIPTI SAHA History Political science Education General 50.40

96 UG22-BAG-18532 SHAKIL ALI History Bengali Political science General 50.00

97 UG22-BAG-15353 RAKESH DAS History Political science Education General 49.80

98 UG22-BAH-09136 DEVI KANYA JAMATIA Political science History Education General 53.20

99 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40

100 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

101 UG22-BAG-24597 DIPU CHAKMA Political science Education Bengali General 69.00

102 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

103 UG22-BAG-04948 MANJURA REANG Political science History Education General 63.00

104 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

105 UG22-BAG-00826 SUJILA CHAKMA Political science Bengali Education General 62.40

106 UG22-BAG-11677 RAJA MANGAL TRIPURA Political science Bengali English General 62.00

107 UG22-BAG-19402 RUPALI MOG Political science History Education General 61.40

108 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

109 UG22-BAG-12488 PUNAM ACHARJEE Political science Bengali Education General 61.00

110 UG22-BAG-10853 NAJITA REANG Political science History Education General 60.40

111 UG22-BAG-16064 ALIMULLA MIAH Political science Bengali History General 59.80

112 UG22-BAG-10416 KHANJAN DEVI JAMATIA Political science Bengali Education General 59.20

113 UG22-BAG-00980 RESMI RONG REANG Political science Bengali History General 59.20

114 UG22-BAG-06899 MANASA DAS Political science Education Bengali General 59.00

115 UG22-BAG-11672 SUMAN NOATIA Political science History Bengali General 56.40

116 UG22-BAG-05886 JANIYAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 56.20

117 UG22-BAG-14496 JAHIR UDDIN Political science Bengali History General 56.20

118 UG22-BAG-19816 ROBEL MIAH Political science History Education General 56.00

119 UG22-BAG-12930 DIPAK DEWAN Political science History Education General 56.00

120 UG22-BAG-20232 MALIN BAHADUR JAMATIA Political science History Education General 55.00

121 UG22-BAG-12255 DIPTANU DAS Political science History Education General 54.00

122 UG22-BAG-27625 UGYA MOG Political science History Philosophy General 53.00

123 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20
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Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

124 UG22-BAG-19934 ABHIJIT DEBNATH Political science Education History General 51.40

125 UG22-BAG-03262 SITA RONG REANG Political science Philosophy Education General 50.80

126 UG22-BAG-20009 CHANDRA DEVI JAMATIA Political science History Education General 50.80

127 UG22-BAG-09116 SUBANKAR DAS Political science Education History General 50.60

128 UG22-BAG-23864 EKI CHAKMA Political science History Education General 50.20

129 UG22-BAG-12008 PURBAJOY REANG Political science History Bengali General 49.20

130 UG22-BAG-07069 PRAKASH DAS Political science Education Bengali General 48.60

131 UG22-BAG-13916 AMIT DAS Political science History Bengali General 47.40

132 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-20590 DEEP DAS Bengali Education Political science General 59.00

2 UG22-BAG-06240 SOURAB DEBNATH Bengali History Education General 56.20

3 UG22-BAG-06877 SOURAV DEB Bengali History Education General 55.80

4 UG22-BAG-27995 JUTAN DAS English Political science History General 54.40
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UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Directorate of Higher Education

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Honours Subject Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Index Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-17186 BISHAL DAS History Bengali Political science General 77.17

2 UG22-BAH-21392 BABUDHAN CHAKMA History Education Bengali General 73.00

3 UG22-BAH-23162 MEHER JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 68.67

4 UG22-BAH-15046 DIBIKA JAMATIA History KokBorok Political science General 68.00

5 UG22-BAH-20071 CHHABI BALA DAS History Education Bengali General 67.33

6 UG22-BAH-18803 AYASA AKTER History Education Bengali General 67.00

7 UG22-BAH-06835 UTILA DEVI JAMATIA History KokBorok Political science General 66.83

8 UG22-BAH-14850 JAMUNA SWARI JAMATIA History Political science Education General 66.67

9 UG22-BAH-15006 AMRIT BHOWMIK History Education Bengali General 66.33

10 UG22-BAH-03554 RAHUL DEBNATH History Education Bengali General 65.83

11 UG22-BAH-24003 KHUMTOYA JAMATIA History Political science English General 65.67

12 UG22-BAH-16009 NAZIA JAMATIA History KokBorok Political science General 65.50

13 UG22-BAH-14012 MANJU JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 65.50

14 UG22-BAH-05703 SANGITA DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 65.50

15 UG22-BAH-15741 SUMITRA JAMATIA History KokBorok Political science General 64.17
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UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Directorate of Higher Education

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Honours Subject Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Index Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-09003 RANBIR DAS Political science History Bengali Scheduled Caste (SC) 61.00

2 UG22-BAH-05411 DIPANKAR DAS Political science Education History Scheduled Caste (SC) 58.67

3 UG22-BAH-16503 RAHUL DAS Political science Education English Scheduled Caste (SC) 54.00
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UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Directorate of Higher Education

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Honours Subject Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Index Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-14287 RIMA DEBBARMA Political science KokBorok Education Scheduled Tribe (ST) 61.50

2 UG22-BAH-14518 RAJESH KUMAR REANG Political science KokBorok History Scheduled Tribe (ST) 60.17

3 UG22-BAH-12894 SELEN KUMAR UCHOI Political science NCC Education Scheduled Tribe (ST) 60.00

4 UG22-BAH-21663 JATILAL TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education Scheduled Tribe (ST) 59.80

5 UG22-BAH-15011 SAMPARI REANG Political science KokBorok History Scheduled Tribe (ST) 59.60

6 UG22-BAH-11400 THAISON REANG Political science Education History Scheduled Tribe (ST) 59.50

7 UG22-BAH-26506 NILO MANI CHAKMA Political science History Education Scheduled Tribe (ST) 59.40

8 UG22-BAH-18622 NAYAN CHAKMA Political science History Bengali Scheduled Tribe (ST) 58.83

9 UG22-BAH-19928 ALAJOY TRIPURA Political science English History Scheduled Tribe (ST) 58.83

10 UG22-BAH-05965 ROHIT CHAKMA Political science History Education Scheduled Tribe (ST) 58.67
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UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22
Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

Directorate of Higher Education

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (Hons)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Honours Subject Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Index Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-15230 ABHIMUNYA MAJUMDER Political science Education History General 78.83

2 UG22-BAH-21867 MAYA RANI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 74.33

3 UG22-BAH-14178 LILY TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 74.17

4 UG22-BAH-02119 RONIT PAUL Political science English Education General 74.17

5 UG22-BAH-27063 KRITIBABU MOLSOM Political science English History General 72.50

6 UG22-BAH-12625 JIBENDRA REANG Political science KokBorok English General 71.17

7 UG22-BAH-14601 PURNIMA DAS Political science Bengali Education General 65.33

8 UG22-BAH-10768 SAMIR DEBNATH Political science History Education General 65.00

9 UG22-BAH-20251 SAGAR CHANDRA DAS Political science Education History General 64.17

10 UG22-BAH-21907 KIRAN MALA TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 64.00

11 UG22-BAH-23804 MALLIKA DEBBARMA Political science Education KokBorok General 64.00

12 UG22-BAH-00809 ANAMIKA JAMATIA Political science Bengali Education General 62.83

13 UG22-BAH-16166 SITAL DEBBARMA Political science KokBorok Education General 62.50

14 UG22-BAH-27216 KALA JAMATIA Political science History Education General 62.00

15 UG22-BAH-05732 RUHIT KUMAR SHIL Political science Education English General 61.67
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-19888 CHIRANJIT SUTRADHAR Bengali Political science Education General 60.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate

1 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20

2 UG22-BAG-08108 RAJIB KUMAR REANG History Political science Sanskrit General 57.80
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